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U11 800M - HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 104 Jenny Gillanders Pitreavie u11 f 2.52.90
2 133 Conor Shaw EAC u11 m 2.56.65
3 153 Rhian Callan Shettleston u11 m 2.58.36
4 122 Rowan McTavish Pitreavie u11 m 3.14.18
5 132 Jessica Turnbull Central u11 f 3.16.95
6 115 Anna Swan EAC u11 f 3.23.02
7 118 Emma Murphy FVH u11 f 3.31.80
8 135 Mia Crowther NA u11 f

U11 800M - HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 165 Cameron Hudson NA u11 m 2.44.44
2 171 Mark McDonald Whitemoss u11 m 2.48.72
3 110 Eilish Deswarte Pitreavie u11 f 2.58.70
4 146 James Malcolm Corstorphine u11 m 2.59.77
5 166 Oliver Cargill FVH u11 m 3.06.40
6 142 Inez MacIntosh FVH u11 f 3.17.14

200M - HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 101 Greg Louden Lasswade snr m 22.41
2 136 Sean Thompson Victoria Park snr m 22.76
3 124 Shaun Tonner Inverclyde u20 m 23
4 102 Sean Watson Shettleston snr m 23.2
5 131 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie u20 m 23.23
6 155 David Allan DWF u20 m 23.24
7 114 Mitchell Graham Central m 24.25
8 158 Sam Kennedy Shettleston u23 m 25.06

200M - HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 113 Craig Knowles Corstorphine snr m 23.66
2 112 Michael Fernie EAC u20 m 24.62
3 125 Matthew Thomson Inverclyde u20 m 25.44
4 157 Euan McCallum FVH u20 m 26.06
5 169 Tim Hely Troon mv40 m 26.47
6 156 Matthew Timms na u17 m 26.82
7 116 Colin Black Stewarty snr m 27.04
8 117 Andrew Black Stewarty snr m 28.11

200M - HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 129 Joel McFarlane Arbroath u13 m 28.56
2 120 Laura Fegan Pitreavie u15 f 29.00
3 164 Ken Moncrieff FVH m55 m 29.08
4 176 Edan Paterson EAC u13 f 29.53
5 149 Max Leslie EAC u13 m 29.82
6 154 Niamh Bryne EAC u15 f 30.67
7 151 Holly Robertson Pitreavie u15 f 30.81
8 130 Iona McFarlane Arbroath u13 f 40.11

200M - HEAT 4
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 175 Perri McCluskey Kirkintilloch u15 f 30.02
2 174 Michael Struthers FVH u13 m 31.43
3 178 Jessica Christie FVH u13 f 32.03



4 150 Niamh Morris Pitreavie u15 f 32.08
5 127 Emily Dark Perth u14 f 32.22
6 128 Arran Kennedy Cumbernauld u13 m 32.47
7 126 Calum Little Cumbernauld u13 m 33.02
8 186 Emma Johnston FVH u15 f 33.21

200M - HEAT 5
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 162 Mari Campbell Dunfermline u11 f 33.36
2 185 Thomas MacKay EAC u11 m 33.63
3 161 Ovayo Campbell Dunfermline u13 f 34.04
4 105 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie u11 f 34.88
5 146 James Malcolm Corstorphine u11 m 35.00
6 143 Rachel Gibb Livingston u13 f 35.25
7 148 Conall Milligan EAC u13 m 35.35
8 130 Iona McFarlane Arbroath u13 f DNS

200M - HEAT 6
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 103 Max Rintoul FVH u13 m 31.71
2 123 Jessica Hogg Pitreavie u13 f 33.57
3 109 Abby Meikle Grangemouth u13 f 33.96
4 106 Skye Marshall Pitreavie u11 f 34.54
5 134 Jessica Forrest EAC u11 f 34.64
6 119 Lauren Anderson EAC u13 f 34.83
7 110 Eilish Deswarte Pitreavie u11 f 35.57
8 168 Kai Hely na u11 m 40.13

200M - HEAT 7
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 140 Fraser Livingston Strathearn u13 m 30.87
2 139 Catriona Roberts Strathearn u15 f 31.49
3 163 Alexander McLeod FVH u13 m 34.71
4 138 Eilidh Turnbull Strathearn u13 f 34.80
5 160 Elizabeth Campbell Dunfermline u11 f 35.58
6 144 Ellie Ferguson EAC u11 f 37.48
7 135 Mia Crowther na u11 f 39.61
8 177 Lauren McIntyre FVH u11 f 40.26

200M - HEAT 8
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 145 Robert Ferguson Lasswade u17 m 29.80
2 188 Phoebe Crosbie EAC u13 f 31.46
3 187 Aiden Johnston FVH u11 m 40.26

800M - HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 203 Alistair Campbell Ronhil snr m 2.00.24
2 205 Chris Ponton EAC u20 m 2.07.17
3 214 Stuart Campbell Corstorphine snr m 2.08.42
4 201 Neil Renault EAC snr m 2.09.48
5 206 Callum Clark Lasswade u20 m 2.12.97
6 208 Robert Hutchison Central vet m 2.15.71
7 207 Anthony Devlin FVH v40 m 2.16.96
8 204 Grant Noble Dunbar snr m 2.18.91

800M - HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 212 Alex Johnston Pitreavie u13 m 2.23.88
2 202 Katie Briston Ronhil u23 f 2.27.11
3 147 Bruce Malcolm Corstorphine vet m 2.29.34
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5 103 Max Rintoul FVH u13 m 2.38.31
6 179 Scott McIntyre FVH u17 m 2.42.39
7 127 Emily Dark Perth u14 f 2.43.00
8 126 Calum Little Cumbernauld u13 m 2.43.44

800M - HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 140 Fraser Lindsey STrathearn u13 m 2.46.09
2 128 Arran Kennedy Cumbernauld u13 m 2.47.37
3 209 Lucy Smith Central u13 f 2.48.73
4 180 Nicole McIntyre FVH u15 f 2.49.63
5 195 Chloe McClung FVH u13 f 2.51.79
6 137 Katy McGonigal FVH u13 f 2.56.81
7 182 Christie McSkimming Whitemoss u15 f 2.58.09
8 143 Rachel Gibb Livingston u13 f 3.07.53

800M - HEAT 4
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 199 Lewis Forsyth Strathearn m 2.25.75
2 194 Alexander Thomson FVH u15 m 2.36.16
3 174 Michael Struthers FVH u13 m 2.46.00
4 200 Huw Thomas Strathearn u13 m 2.51.39
5 152 Amelia Cadell Grangemouth u13 f 2.52.76
6 123 Jessica Hogg Pitreavie u13 f 3.07.19
7 141 Daniel Saunders Strathearn u13 m 3.26.03
8 139 Catriona Roberts Strathearn u15 f DNS

800M - HEAT 5
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 210 Alex Wilson Central u13 m 2.43.64
2 197 Andrew MacInnes STrathearn m 2.44.43
3 198 Levi Sweeney STrathearn u13 m 2.53.89
4 196 Alabama Hall STrathearn u13 f 3.16.35
5 130 Iona McFarlane Arbroath f 3.17.99

3000M 
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 201 Neil Renault EAC snr m 9.02.62
2 206 Callum Clark Lasswade v40 m 10.04.76
3 207 Anthony Devlin FVH v40 m 10.05.26
4 218 Caleb Simpson na u17 m 11.13.51
5 219 Beryl Junnier FVH w50 f 11.53.63

HAMMER
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 183 Ciaran Wright FVH u17 m 65.44
2 121 Ben Main Shettleston u17 m 54.76
3 167 Erin Collier FVH u15 f 29.43
4 107 Chris Scanlian Shettleston u17 m 29.99

U11 HIGH JUMP
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 105 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie u11 f 1.10
2 134 Jessica Forrest EAC u11 f 1.05
3 115 Anna Swan EAC u11 f 1.00
3 144 Ellie Ferguson na u11 f 1.00
4 168 Kai Hely na u11 m 0.95

TRIPLE JUMP
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 129 Joel McFarlane Arbroath u13 m 9.88
HIGH JUMP
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT



1 193 Jack Luzhans Kilbarchan u20 m 1.96
2 173 Fraser Weir FVH u23 m 1.9
3 172 Sean Gaffney Giffnock sen m 1.85
4 175 Perri McCluskey Kirkintilloch u15 m 1.4
5 191 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss u17 f 1.35
6 111 John McLennan Grangemouth u15 m 1.30
7 188 Phoebe Crosbie EAC u13 f 1.25

209 Lucy Smith Central u13 f 1.25
127 Emily Dark Perth u14 f 1.25

8 137 Katy McGonigal Grangemouth u13 f 1.15
184 Emma Lowery EAC u23 f 1.15

9 152 Amelia Cadell Grangemouth u13 f 1.10
190 Lewis Lindsay Corstorphine u13 m 1.10
210 Alex Wilson Central u13 m 1.10
192 Nikki Manson Giffnock u20 f 1.10

10 143 Rachel Gibb Livingston u13 f 1.05

DISCUS
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER RESULT

1 183 Ciaran Wright FVH u17 m 44.8
2 121 Ben Main Shettleston u17 m 31.7
3 108 Josh Campbell Shettleston u15 m 30.57
4 170 Bevhan Trevis Central u15 f 29.96
5 216 Alistair Orr Victoria Park u17 m 28.06
6 164 Ken Moncrieff na m55 m 27.92
7 213 Megan Laing Pitreavie u17 f 26.22
8 215 Patrick Hogg Cumbernauld m50 m 26
9 107 Chris Scanlan Shettleston u17 m 25.54

10 129 Joel McFarlane Arbroath u13 m 24.14
11 169 Tim Hely Troon mv40 m 23.61
12 167 Erin Collier FVH u15 f 21.88
13 211 Eilidh Duncan Cumbernauld u17 f 21.18
14 217 Ross Kirkwood Cumbernauld u15 m 20.75
15 130 Iona McFarlane Arbroath u13 f 15.01
16 161 Ovayo Campbell Dunfermline u13 f 12.90
17 160 Elizabeth Campbell Dunfermline u11 f 7
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